877-220-5483  sales@synergylightingusa.com
12/13/2024 Page 3 of 6
Project Name: Project_1
AGi32 Version 16.8.4
MRT ACE SITE CALC REVISED 121324.AGI
DISCLAIMER: Calculations have been performed according to IESNA & CIE standards and goodpractice. Some differences between measured
values and calculated results may occur due to tolerances in calculation methods, testing procedures, component performance, measurement
techniques and field conditions such as voltage and temperature variations.Input data used to generate the attached calculations such as

●
●
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP FINISH COLOR     OPTIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
ALCK 75W G3    - 9,000L
105W G3  - 13,000L
150W G3  - 19,000L
200W G3   - 24,000L
230W G3  - 33,600L
300W G3  - 54,400L
420W G3  - 67,200L
T3M  - Type III
T4M  - Type IV
T5M  - Type V
UNV - 120/277 Volt
HV     - 347-480 Volt
3K   - 3000K 80 CRI
4K   - 4000K 80 CRI
5K   - 5000K 90 CRI
BZ    - Bronze
BK    - Black
WH  - White
DA  - Direct Arm Mount
AA  - Adjustable Arm
RA   - Round Pole Adapt
WM- Wall Mount Adapt
  ALCK -
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Example
REV4-Nov 2016
Note:  This product is imported
MRT ACE PARKING LOT
ALCK-145W-T3-UNV-50K-BRZ-AA
RICHARD RACEY
TYPE SB3
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
Synergy Lighting  6015 28th Street East    Bradenton, FL 34203  P: 941-756-4844  F: 941-756-4866  www.SynergyLightingUSA.com
    ALCK SERIES
LED HIGH OUTPUT AREA LIGHT
Job Name
Catalog Number

●
●
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP FINISH COLOR     OPTIONS
CERTIFICATIONS
ALCK 75W G3    - 9,000L
105W G3  - 13,000L
150W G3  - 19,000L
200W G3   - 24,000L
230W G3  - 33,600L
300W G3  - 54,400L
420W G3  - 67,200L
T3M  - Type III
T4M  - Type IV
T5M  - Type V
UNV - 120/277 Volt
HV     - 347-480 Volt
3K   - 3000K 80 CRI
4K   - 4000K 80 CRI
5K   - 5000K 90 CRI
BZ    - Bronze
BK    - Black
WH  - White
DA  - Direct Arm Mount
AA  - Adjustable Arm
RA   - Round Pole Adapt
WM- Wall Mount Adapt
  ALCK -
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Example
REV4-Nov 2016
Note:  This product is imported
MRT ACE PARKING LOT
ALCK-145W-T4-UNV-50K-BRZ-AA
RICHARD RACEY
TYPE SB4
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
rrace
Highlight
ProLED® WPS Wallpack Series Multiple Wattages
4K & 5K Color Temperature
Die Cast Aluminum Housing
Shatter Resistant
Borosilicate Glass Diffuser
UL Listed for Wet Locations
The ProLED WPS Wallpack Series provides the best value in
the Commercial & Industrial Wallpack market to date. The WPS

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
Performance
- Efficacy 125 – 133 LPW
- 4,000 & 5,000K Color Temperatures
- Universal 120-277VAC
- L70 Lumen Maintenance > 50,000 hours at 40C
- CRI >80
- Type IV Distribution
Controls
120-277V Photocell: The button photocell is designed to control
lighting in accordance with ambient light level. It is equipped with
quick-response time delay of approximately 3 seconds. The 120-277V
operation suits most customer use applications. The product is UL773A
listed, as well as CE and RoHS certified.
Construction
- Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
- Hinged Door Frame and Captive Screws
- Shatter Resistant Borosilicate Glass Diffuser
- Textured Architectural Bronze Powder-coat Finish
- Silicone Gasketing
- ½” Knock outs on Top & Sides
SKU # Product Code Product Description Wattage CCT
10390 WPS-28-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 28W 4000K UNV 120-277 28 4000K
10391 WPS-28-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 28W 5000K UNV 120-277 28 5000K
10392 WPS-40-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 40W 4000K UNV 120-277 40 4000K
10393 WPS-40-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 40W 5000K UNV 120-277 40 5000K
10394 WPS-80-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 80W 4000K UNV 120-277 80 4000K
10395 WPS-80-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 80W 5000K UNV 120-277 80 5000K
10396 WPS-120-4K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 120W 4000K UNV 120-277 120 4000K
10397 WPS-120-5K-U ProLED STANDARD WALLPACK 120W 5000K UNV 120-277 120 5000K
Accessories
10141 PC/120-277 BUTTON PHOTOCELL; 120-277VAC
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
© 2020 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change.
Performance Table 4000K 5000K
Product Codes Voltage Nominal
Wattage CRI Power
Factor Distribution Actual
Wattage Lumens Efficacy Actual
Wattage Lumens Efficacy
WPS-28
120-277 VAC
28W
80 >.9 Type IV
26.5 3514 132 26.4 3609 134
WPS-40 40W 37.9 4885 129 38 4948 130
WPS-80 80W 75.5 9797 130 75 9865 131
WPS-120 120W 113.7 14228 125 114 14465 127
WPS-80-5K-U
MRT ACE
WP
RR